
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

St.Nr. 

30 

G63 

52 

22 

23 

32 

74 

G6 

41 

19 

45 

71 

20 

84 

73 

53 

94 

35 

64 

G34 

44 

97 

11 

37 

14 

33 

Name 

Glenn VAN STRAALEN 

Sander KROEZE 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Kevin WAHR 

Valentin DEBISE 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Rob HARTOG 

Jeffrey BUIS 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Andreas KOFLER 

Jeroen HILSTER 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Joep OVERBEEKE 

Rick DUNNIK 

Noah LEQUEUX 

Damien RAEMY 

Tom KOHNEN 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Finn DE BRUIN 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Yves STADELMANN 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Paul FRÖDE 

Théo CLERC 

Severin BINGISSER 

Klasse 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM STK 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM STK 600 

IDM STK 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Nat 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

FRA 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

AUT 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

LUX 

CHE 

BEL 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

CHE 

Runden 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff. 

1.972 

2.277 

10.084 

10.264 

10.928 

15.437 

15.880 

16.243 

16.601 

16.850 

18.893 

21.465 

31.326 

33.813 

35.255 

35.372 

37.179 

37.373 

38.767 

42.501 

42.699 

45.602 

46.043 

48.832 

52.495 

Abstand 

1.972 

0.305 

7.807 

0.180 

0.664 

4.509 

0.443 

0.363 

0.358 

0.249 

2.043 

2.572 

9.861 

2.487 

1.442 

0.117 

1.807 

0.194 

1.394 

3.734 

0.198 

2.903 

0.441 

2.789 

3.663 

Beste Zeit. 

1:41.404 

1:41.484 

1:41.495 

1:42.238 

1:41.599 

1:42.011 

1:41.779 

1:42.619 

1:42.278 

1:42.704 

1:42.510 

1:42.406 

1:42.482 

1:43.241 

1:43.847 

1:43.463 

1:43.932 

1:44.043 

1:43.846 

1:43.987 

1:44.399 

1:44.341 

1:44.653 

1:44.719 

1:44.844 

1:44.338 

In Runde 

7 

8 

4 

9 

4 

2 

2 

8 

6 

6 

7 

6 

7 

3 

6 

12 

7 

7 

6 

10 

4 

9 

8 

3 

6 

6 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
CRASH #31 RIDER OK / NO JUMP START 
CRASH #21 RE-JOINED 
CRASH #36 RIDER OK 
IDM SSP300: ON TIME 

Vorsprung 

1.972 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

160,249 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:41.404 

Beste Geschw. 

161,710 
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Pos. 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 10 Runden) 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

St.Nr. 

G5 

58 

G54 

G17 

36 

21 

31 

42 

Name 

Till Benedikt BELCZYKOWSKI 

Kevin MICHEL 

Anne VAN GALEN 

Peter FEIGL 

Thomas GRADINGER 

Bastian UBL 

Dino IOZZO 

Sandro FURTER 

Klasse 

IDM STK 600 

IDM STK 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM STK 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

IDM SSP 600 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

CZE 

AUT 

DEU 

ZAF 

CHE 

Runden 

13 

13 

13 

12 

10 

7 

1 

Diff. 

1:07.857 

1:18.692 

1:18.711 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

Abstand 

15.362 

10.835 

0.019 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit. 

1:45.864 

1:47.213 

1:46.893 

1:50.235 

1:41.979 

1:44.454 

1:46.637 

In Runde 

5 

10 

6 

6 

3 

6 

1 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
CRASH #31 RIDER OK / NO JUMP START 
CRASH #21 RE-JOINED 
CRASH #36 RIDER OK 
IDM SSP300: ON TIME 

Vorsprung 

1.972 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

160,249 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:41.404 

Beste Geschw. 

161,710 
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